

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<u>WPCRL No. 178 of 2024</u> <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u> 1. Mr. Ankush Singhal, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Harshpal Sekhon, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. B.C. Joshi, learned A.G.A. for the State. 3. Put up this matter on 16.04.2026 since the learned counsel for the complainant is not present. (Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 15.04.2026 Nahid

--	--	--	--