

| SL.<br>No. | Date | Office Notes,<br>reports, orders<br>or proceedings<br>or directions<br>and Registrar's<br>order with<br>Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              |
|------------|------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|            |      |                                                                                                                    | <p data-bbox="692 331 991 360"><u>WPCRL No. 178 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="692 369 1189 412"><b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="692 459 1485 795" style="list-style-type: none"> <li>1. Mr. Harshpal Sekhon, learned counsel for the petitioner.</li> <li>2. Mr. B.C. Joshi, learned AGA for the State.</li> <li>3. Mr. V.K. Guglani, learned counsel for the respondents.</li> <li>4. Petitioner and her in-laws shall remain present in person before this Court tomorrow.</li> <li>5. List tomorrow.</li> </ol> <div data-bbox="1096 891 1469 969"> <p data-bbox="1096 891 1469 931"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1204 936 1364 969">16.04.2026</p> </div> <p data-bbox="692 976 735 1003">SKS</p> |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|